
BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAG
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 5006R045 I 1 1 2

2. AMENODMENTIIODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If apptcable)

M006 02/28/2006 NMS-04-010 02/01/06

6. ISSUED BY 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (coherlhanitem6) 3 00
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coimnission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div of Contracts Div of Contracts

Iwo White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Contract Management Branch No. 3 Contract Management Branch No. 3

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., st-eer county, Sae and ZIP Code) (x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C. 9B.DATED (SEEITEM11)

9300LEE IGHWY 1A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT)ORDER NO.9300 LEE HIGHWAY GS10FO124J DR-02-04-010

FAIRFAX VA 220311207

106. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE D&B 072648579 FACILTY CODE X _08-31-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
E The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []is extended. [is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soricitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning . copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vittue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (If reqored) B&R 65015333288 JC: J5506 252A 31X0200

Oblicate: $60,0D0

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify auttrtly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IA.

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTJORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as charges In pWylng office. appropralon date. etc.)
X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103fb.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTER ED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specdytype ormodtrton and auktIy)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [E) is not, j] Is required to sign this document and retum _ _ copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sedon headngs. Including sokitabon/tontd subjie maner where lealbie.)

Please see attached page.

duns i 07-264-8579

Except as provided hearr at terms and conchons of the document reterenced In Item 9A or 1A. as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and In futn force and effect

15kA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpitlt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type oriontl

Valerie M. Whipple
I

15B. CONTRACTOROFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNI\EI\ SrAT S OFAME 1CA 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signalreof person suftzed to so) o I~(sik'nfbizrcng 2(t2) .| X 4L(

STANDARDFORM30 (REV. 10-83)

TEMPLATE -ADMOO1
SIS'P REVIEW COMPLETE ADMOO2



DR-02-04-01 0
Modification 006

Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $60,000. Accordingly, the following
change is made:

Section A.2. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, Paragraph (B) is revised to increase the obligated amount by
$60,000 from $790,000.00 to '850,000.00. Therefore, the first sentence of Paragraph (B) is revised to read as follows:

"(B) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is $850,000."

A summary of obligations for this order, from the date of award through the date of this action, is provided below:

Total FY 04 obligations $300,000.00
Total FY 05 obligations $440,000.00
Total FY 06 obligations $110,000.00

Total Obligations: $850,000.00

This Modification No. 6 obligates $60,000.00 in FY06 ftnds.

All otherterms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of $928,118, remain unchanged.


